

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.7/2005 in CIVIL APPEAL NO.7948 OF 2004

HARIDAS DAS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

USHA RANI BANIK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For permitting the power of attorney holder of R-1 to represent her)

Date: 27/10/2005 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Respondent No.1-applicant in-person. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on due date.

(A.S. BISHT)

(V.P. TYAGI

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER