

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
IA Nos.7-9 In CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7948 OF 2004

HARIDAS DAS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

USHA RANI BANIK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For permitting the power of attorney of respondent No.1 to represent her and continue to conduct the matter and for disposal of I.A.No.3 and modification of order dt.16.04.2004 and for filing addl.documents and office report)

Date: 09/12/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

In-Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the IAs along with the appeal.

( Satish K. Yadav )

( Phoolan Wati Arora )

Court Master

Court Master