

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA NO.... in CIVI L AP P E A L NO. 7 9 4 8 OF 2 0 0 4

HAR I D A S DAS

Appellant (s)

VE R S U S

USHA RANI BANI K & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date: 25 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 6 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PAS A Y A T

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E LO K E S H W A R SINGH PAN T A

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Chanchal Kum a r Ganguli, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Respondent- In- Person (N.P.)

Mr. P. K . Chakrava rty, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
OR D E R

Perused the letter filed by Apu Ba nik, who is appearing in
person.

As a last chance, the date of appeara nce is fixed to 2 1 st August
,
20 0 6 . He may be informed accordingly.

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master