

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No..... in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7948 OF 2004

HARIDAS DAS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

USHA RANI BANIK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 26/03/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.(N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

Respondent-In-Person

Mr. P.K. Chakravarty, Adv.(N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard Shri Apu Bainik, the contemnor, who appears in person.

The matter shall be listed on 16.04.2007. Reply, if any, shall be filed before that date.

The contemnor is directed to appear in person on 16.04.2007.

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master